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(legislation adopted by the Faculty Senate Sept. 1979 to May, 1980)

SERIAL #

79-80--30

79-80--31

79-80--32

79-80--33

79-80--34

79-80--35

79-80--36

79-80--37

79-80--38

79-80--39

79-80--40

79-80--41

79-80--42

BILLS

TITLE

S

PASSED BY

"SENATE

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-7 From
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

Constitution, By-Laws and University
Manual Committee Recommendation: Sec-
tion 11 of the By-Laws of the Faculty
Senate

The One Hundred and Sixty-Seventh Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Commit-
tee

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-8 From
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

Proposal for a B.S. Degree in Human
Science and Services

University College and General Edu-
cation Committee Report #79-80-2

Academic Stahdards and Calendar Com-
mittee Report #79-80-4

The One Hundred and Sixty-Fifth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Comit-
tee: Sections I, II and III

The One Hundred and Sixty-Fifth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Com-
mittee: Section IV - Section. 8.64.10
and Sections 8.66.10 and 8.66.13 of the
University Manual

Academic Standards and Calendar Com-
mittee Recommendation: Amendment to
Section 8.12.13 of the University Man-
ual

University College and General Educa-
tion Committee Report #79-80-4

Academic Standards and Calendar Com-
mittee Report #79-80-5

The One Hundred and Sixty-Eighth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Com-
mittee

* Approved subject to Board of Regents approval

4-10-80

4-10-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

5-1-80

5-1-80

5-1-80

Page 3

PRESIDENTIAL

- 'ACTION TAKEN

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
5-2-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved*
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
5-3-80

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-13-80



(legislation adopted by the Faculty Senate Sept., 1979 to May, 1980)

SERIAL #

79-80--43

79-80--44

79-80--45

79-80--46

79-80--47

79-80--48

79-80--49

79-80--50

BILLS
TITLE

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-9 From
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

Curricular Affairs Committee Recom-
mendation: Amendment to Section
10.2 of the By-Laws of the Faculty
Senate

The One Hundred and Sixty-Ninth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Com-
mittee

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-10
From the Graduate Council to the
Faculty Senate

Constitution, By-Laws and Univer-
sity Manual Committee Recommenda-
tion for a New Appendix to the
University Manual

Academic Standards and Calendar
Committee Report #79-80-6: Reorgani-
zation of Chapter 8 of the University
Manual

Recommendation of the Research Policy
and Facilities Committee for the Crea-
tion of a URI Council for Research

University College and General Educa-
tion Committee Report #79-80-5: New
Sections 8.48.10 - 8.48.22 of the
University Manual on General Educa-
tion Effective September, 1981

PASSED BY
SENATE

5-1-80

5-1-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-22-80

Page 4

PRESIDENTIAL

ACTION TAKEN

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
6-2-80
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